

To Pay by Coin

- 1. Enter Registration No on Keypad
- 2. Check tariff
- 3. Insert coins





6. Display clearly on windscreen

Coins accepted 5p, 10p, 20p, 50p, £1, £2

NO CHANGE GIVEN

Disabled blue badge holders Free Parking For assistance please call 024 7683 4367

Pay & Display Tariff Gosford Street Car Park 56C

Monday to Friday 8am - 6pm

Up to 1 Hour - £3.00

Up to 2 Hours - £4.00

Up to 3 Hours - £4.50

Up to 4 Hours - £5.00

Over 5 hours - £8.00

Saturday 8am - 6pm

Up to 2 Hours - £0.50

Over 2 Hours - £1.00

Evening Monday to Saturday

6pm - 8am - £0.50

Sunday

8am - 8am Mon - £0.50

Bank Holiday Monday

8am - 8am Tues - £0.50

Conditions of use

Please ensure that your vehicle is parked entirely within the marked areas.

Vehicles are parked entirely at owners risk. Coventry City Council cannot accept responsibilty for any loss or damage to vehicles whilst parked in the car park.

A valid parking ticket or Disabled Blue Badge must be clearly displayed in the windscreen of the parked vehicle. Faliure to do so could result in a Penalty Charge Notice being issued.